Distance Measuring
and Positioning L-LAS-LT-SL-P / L-LAS-LT-SL-L Series
Laser Triangulation Sensors
Top Speed Plus Pinpoint Accuracy.
Distance Measurement with the Compact
Laser Triangulation Sensors L-LAS-LT-SL.
Distance Measuring
and Positioning L-LAS-LT-SL-P / L-LAS-LT-SL-L SeriesL-LAS-LT-SL-P / L-LAS-LT-SL-L SeriesL-LAS-LT-SL-P / L-LAS-LT-SL-L SeriesL-LAS-LT-SL-P / L-LAS-LT-SL-L SeriesL-LAS-LT-SL-P / L-LAS-LT-SL-L SeriesL-LAS-LT-SL-P / L-LAS-LT-SL-L Series

1x analog
output
current:
I-OUT
(4...20 mA)
1x analog
output
voltage:
ANA
(0...+10 V)
L-LAS-LT-Scope,
RS232
(USB- and
Ethernet adapter
available)
L-LAS-LT-50-SL-P 50 mm 38 mm
(32 ... 70 mm)
10 μm ±10 μm
L-LAS-LT-80-SL-P 80 mm 78 mm
(42 ... 120 mm)
20 μm ±20 μm
L-LAS-LT-130-SL-P 125 mm 150 mm
(50 ... 200 mm)
40 μm ±40 μm
L-LAS-LT-180-SL-P 180 mm 240 mm
(60 ... 300 mm)
60 μm ±60 μm
L-LAS-LT-350-SL-P 350 mm 510 mm
(90 ... 600 mm)
150 μm ±150 μm
L-LAS-LT-600-SL-P 600 mm 850 mm
(150 ... 1000 mm)
250 μm ±250 μm
L-LAS-LT-30-SL-L
Laser line:
0.3 x 3 mm
32.5 mm 24 mm
(21 ... 45 mm)
6 μm ±6 μm
L-LAS-LT-50-SL-L 50 mm 38 mm
(32 ... 70 mm)
10 μm ±10 μm
L-LAS-LT-80-SL-L 80 mm 78 mm
(42 ... 120 mm)
20 μm ±20 μm
L-LAS-LT-130-SL-L 125 mm 150 mm
(50 ... 200 mm)
40 μm ±40 μm
L-LAS-LT-180-SL-L 180 mm 240 mm
(60 ... 300 mm)
60 μm ±60 μm
L-LAS-LT-350-SL-L 350 mm 510 mm
(90 ... 600 mm)
150 μm ±150 μm
L-LAS-LT-600-SL-L 600 mm 850 mm
(150 ... 1000 mm)
250 μm ±250 μm
GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA Voltage supply: +24VDC (±10%). Current consumption: <200 mA. Encl. rating: IP54 (electronics), IP67 (optics). Housing material: Aluminum, anodized in black. Connector type: 8-pole conn. 713/763, 4-pole M5 fem. conn. 707.
LED display: 2x tricolor LED (tolerance range monitoring), 1x green (multifunctional). Max. switching current: 100 mA, short circuit proof. Operating temp. range: -10°C…+50°C. EMC test acc. to: DIN EN 60947-5-2.